

OVERVIEW (/)

INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS (/INSTITUTIONS)

FINANCIAL ADVISORS (/ADVISORS)

BOYD WATTERSON MUTUAL FUNDS (HTTP://WWW.BOY) Company Overview

(HTTP://WWW.BOYDWATTERSONFUNDS.COM)

AN EMPLOYEE-OWNED COMPANY

As an amployee owned company our interests are saliarely

aligned with those of our clients. Our success hinges on helping our clients meet their investment goals while providing exceptional client service. Boyd Watterson employees are dedicated to these shared goals.

### A SINGULAR FOCUS

Asset management is our sole line of business. As an independent asset manager, our resources are focused on managing client assets and relationships. Boyd Watterson investment strategies center on a unified objective: generating income and protecting capital while seeking to deliver excess return with moderate risk and full transparency over market cycles.

#### A COMMITMENT TO SERVICE

We are proud of our client relationships. Flexible communication and comprehensive reports, access to portfolio management teams, and tailored portfolio solutions are some of the services that we provide to our clients. Moreover, our services are delivered by long-tenured personnel who possess deep familiarity with client needs. Success is evidenced by our many longstanding client relationships.

#### A DYNAMIC CULTURE

At Boyd Watterson, an entrepreneurial spirit coexists with a collegial environment that encourages teamwork and idea exchange. An atmosphere of respect and trust fosters open dialogue. Our dynamic culture coupled with our independence promotes accountability and high employee retention.

REAL ESTATE • FIXED INCOME • EQUITY
INSTITUTIONAL • FINANCIAL ADVISORS







(/board-of-directors)

## ABOUT (/OUR-FIRM)

Find out about the history of Boyd Watterson Asset Management, LLC, our focus, and the services we provide.

# **MEET OUR TEAM** (/BOARD-OF-**DIRECTORS**)

Meet and connect with the professionals of Boyd Watterson across the country.

Boyd Watterson Asset Management, LLC

1301 East 9th Street, Suite 2900, Cleveland Ohio 44114

216.771.3450 | info@boydwatterson.com